Il Copa BMX de la CV 2023 Alcoi 13-5-2023 Inscripcion reducida Motos:

C1-C25-C49

8-2-3
7-6-1
6-3-5
5-1-7
4-8-2

C2-C26-C50

8-2-3
7-6-1
6-3-5
5-1-7

461
45
52

990

7

44
456
15
6

PROMESAS5Y 6

SERIE 1

DE.LA.ROSA, LEO  PRO56
BOTELLA, MARIO  PRO56
RIBERA, UNAI PRO56
ROBLEDILLO, ALVA PRO56
PEREZ, AXEL PRO56

SERIE 2

OKS,, RYAN PRO56
MORALES, RUBEN PRO56
REIG, TONI PRO56
LOMBARDINI, MAX PRO56

BMX OLIMPICO
BMX SAN VICEN
BMX SAN VICEM
RALPH S BIKES,
EL CAMPELLO C

BMX SAN VICEM
BMX EL ALAMO
BMX ALCOY CC
EL CAMPELLO, (

C3-C27-C51

8-2-3
7-6-1
6-3-5
5-1-7
4-8-2
3-5-6
2-7-4

C4-C28-C52

8-2-3
7-6-1
6-3-5
5-1-7
4-8-2
3-5-6
2-7-4
1-4-8

573
317
70
437
172
17
120

264
36
23

196

239
71

935

173

PROMESAS 7Y 8

SERIE 1

NIETO, MATEO JAVIPRO78
CARBONELL, MARC PRO78
SMITH, TYLER PRO78
AREVALO, BRUNO PRO78
KILLIAN, ENZO PRO78
KERGOSIEN, MATH PRO78
ASENSIO, ALAN PRO78

SERIE 2

MORALES, IZAN PRO78
CAMARGO, MAX  PRO78
MARIN, ERIK PRO78
SCHEIBE, AXEL PRO78
SEPULCRE, KEVIN  PRO78
SEBASTIAN, LEON PRO78
SOLER, BORJA PRO78
MARTIN, DIEGO PRO78

BMX OLIMPICO
BMX ALCOY, CC
EL CAMPELLO, (
BIKE PARK COS”
BIKE PARK COS”
EL CAMPELLO, (
BMX SAN VICEN

BMX EL ALAMO
YELLOW MAD B
EL CAMPELLO, (
EL CAMPELLO, (
EL CAMPELLO C
ILICITANA, UC

BMX ALCOY, CC
BIKE PARK COS”

133

C5-C29-C53
8-2-3 1451

7-6-1
6-3-5
5-1-7

PROMESAS 7Y 8 FEMENINO

72
400
457

FINAL

ALVAREZ, PRISCILA FPR78
SMITH, JULIA FPR78
RAMILA, LEYRE FPR78
LILLO, CLAUDIA FPR78

BMX CIUDAD D
EL CAMPELLO, (
YELLOW MAD B
EL CAMPELLO, (

C6-C30-C54

8-2-3
7-6-1
6-3-5
5-1-7
4-8-2
3-5-6
2-7-4

C7-C31-C55

8-2-3
7-6-1
6-3-5
5-1-7
4-8-2
3-5-6

294
934
31
323
320
169
164

581
289
410
321
229
846

PRINCIPIANTE

SERIE 1

RAMILA, ABEL PRINC
CORROCHANO, GO PRINC
LOPEZ, HUGO PRINC
GARCIA, ALVARO  PRINC
MORATALLA, ANGE PRINC
SANCHEZ, DANIEL PRINC
MAYOR, JORGE PRINC

SERIE 2

GARZON, CRISTIAN PRINC
BLANES, HUGO PRINC
ORTIZ, HECTOR PRINC
DE.VRIES,, JONATH PRINC
GANDIA, PAU PRINC
GONZALEZ, JOSEP PRINC

YELLOW MAD B
BMX TALAVERA
BMX ALCOY, CC
BMX SAN VICEN
BMX SAN VICEN
BMX SAN VICEM
BMX SAN VICEM

YELLOW MAD B
BMX ALCOY, CC
BMX SAN VICEM
BMX SAN VICEN
RALPH S BIKES,
RALPH S BIKES (

C8-C32-C56

8-2-3
7-6-1
6-3-5
5-1-7
4-8-2
3-5-6

602
107
81
133
233
225

SERIE 3

MURNOZ, HUGO PRINC
SERRANO, ERIC PRINC
GARCIA, IZAN PRINC
CHICHIZOLA, NOAH PRINC
LLINARES, MARC ~ PRINC
GARCIA, MATEO  PRINC

13-05-2023 a las 17-05-25

BIKE PARK COS”
BMX TERRASSA
BIKE PARK COS”
BMX SAN VICEN
BMX ALCOY, CC
BMX ALCOY, CC

PRINCIPIANTE CADETE
C9-C33-C57 SERIE 4 C17-C41-C65 SERIE 1
8-2-3 90 PASTOR, MARCOS PRINC ELCAMPELLO, ( 8-2-3 597 DIAZ RODRIGO MA CADET BIKE PARK CO
7-6-1 365 VILLEGAS, THIAGO PRINC YELLOW MADE 7-6-1 1003 FARRE,ROGER  CADET BMX TERRASS
6-3-5 235 SANTONJA, ALEX PRINC BMXALCOY,CC 6-3-5 1172 BARQUIN, NECO  CADET CALAMOCHA
5-1-7 20 SOLER ESTEVE  PRINC ONTINVENT,CC 5-1-7 977 SANCHEZ SERGIO CADET BMX TALAVEF
4-82 312 SANCHIS, MARC  PRINC RALPHSBIKES, 4-8-2 277 BALDO, ALEJANDR CADET BMX SAN VICI
3-5.6 314 REYES, ADRIAN  PRINC BMXALCOY,CC 3-5-6 4 MINENKO, MATVE CADET BMX ALICANT
2-7-4 493 CASANOVA, YAGO CADET BMX ALCOY C
ALEVIN C18-C42-C66 SERIE 2
C10-C34-C58 SERIE 1 8-2-3 1022 CONTAMINA, FABI F-JUN BMX SCHOOL
8-2-3 373 GONZALEZ ERIK ALEVI BMXSCHooLz /o1 204 GARCIA KEVIN — CADET EL CAMPELLO
7-6-1 263 MACHUCA, MANUEALEVI BMXOLIMPICO ©7372 2 PERALTA, MARC  CADET RALPH S BIKE:
6-3-5 962 SANCHEZ ALEJAND ALEVI BMXSCHoOLz > L7 110 MIRALLES, IZAN  CADET EL CAMPELLO
517 114 SAORIN, ALEXIS  ALEVI ELCAMPELLO,( 82 173 BOZA RAMIRO  CADET BMX BADAIO.
: "' 356 216 PASTOR,JAIME  CADET BMX ALCOY, (
4-8-2 1120 POVES, FRANCISCO ALEVI BMX SCHOOL Z
3-5-6 203 PASCUAL, VICENTE ALEVI BMXSANVICEN 2 /"4 161 DELGADO, JOSE CA CADET BMXSAN VICI
774 877 RODENAS, GERARD ALEVI BOCAIRENT 1-4-8 92 GUILLO, JAVIER  CADET ILICITANA, UC
C11-C35-C59 SERIE 2 CADETE FEMENINO
8-2-3 108 BORDERIA, ERIC  ALEVI BMX ALCOY, CC
7-6-1 907 CHERRO,XAVI  ALEVI BMXALCOY,cc C€19-C43-C67 FINAL
6-3-5 816 HORSZWALD,, VINCALEVI FACTORY 14,C. 8-2-3 401 RECUERO,SONIA F-CAD ACTIVO BMX |
51-7 84 LLORENS,PAU  ALEVI BMXALCOY,CC 7-6-1 518 BULL, SOFIA BELEN F-CAD BIKE PARK CO
4-82 259 MORALES, PABLO ALEVI BMXSANVICEN 6-3-5 54 DOMINGO,LUZ  F-CAD ILICITANA, UC
3-5.6 200 BORONAD, LUCAS ALEVI EL CAMPELLO, (
HOMBRES 40 A 49
ALEVIN FEMENINO
C20-C44-C68 FINAL
C12-C36-C60 FINAL 8-2-3 30 SANTONJA, ENRIQUMA-40 BMX ALCOY, (
8-2-3 1021 LOZANO, PILAR  FALEV BMXSCHOOLZ 7-6-1 443 PERALTA, ALBERTO MA-40 RALPH S BIKE
7-6-1 501 SANTONJA, PAULA FALEV BMX ALCOY,CC 6-3-5 315 PEREZ MIGUELAN MA-40 BMX BENIDO}
6-3-5 98 BLANES, CARMEN FALEV BMXALCOY,CC 5-1-7 97 SALIDO, ANTONIO MA-30 RALPH S BIKE'
4-8-2 336 MONERRIS, SERGIO MA-40 BMX SAN VICI
INFANTIL 3-5.6 215 MOLINA, JESUS  MA-40 BMX SAN VICI
2-7-4 234 LLINARES, GERMAN MA-40 BMX ALCOY, (
C13-C37-Ce1 SERIE 1
8-2-3 598 GARCIA, DANIEL  INFAN BIKE PARK COS’ HOMBRES 50 y MAS
7-6-1 495 FERNANDEZ, PABLOINFAN BMX ALCOY, CC
6-3-5 333 LOPEZ ALVARO  INFAN BMXSAN vicen C21-C45-C69 FINAL
5-1-7 151 DELGADO, JAVIER INFAN BMX SANVICEN 8-2-3 230 PASTOR, FRANCISC MA-50 RALPH S BIKE'
4-8-2 1465 PUERTAS, PEDRO INFAN BMXELALAMO 7-6-1 281 NOGUERA,JOSEM MA-50 BMX SAN VICI
3.5.6 107 DEVESA, JOSUEJ. INFAN ELCAMPELLOC 6-3-5 284 ALIAGA, RAFAEL  MA-50 RALPH S BIKE'
C14-C38-C62 SERIE 2
CHALLENGE 17 A 29
8-2-3 499 NAVARRO, MIGUEL INFAN BMX ALCOY, CC
7-6-1 111 ESTEBAN, ANGEL INFAN BMXSCHOOLZ (22-C46-C70 FINAL
6-3-5 979 SANCHEZ CESAR  INFAN BMXTALAVERA ¢ ) 5 1198 GALLEGO, ALEJAND JUNIO BMX OLIMPIC
5-1-7 758 PARDO, MAURO  INFAN BMX SCHOOL Z
7-6-1 359 IZQUIERDO, RAFAE MA-30 BMX SCHOOL
4-82 122 ALIAGA, PABLO  INFAN BMX SAN VICEN
e 438 AREVALO. PABLO INFAN BIKE PARK Cos O35 492 BALLESTA, NICOLASIUNIO BMX ALCOYC
g 5.1.7 79 BORDERIA, ARNAU JUNIO BMX ALCOY, (
C15-C39-C63 SERIE 3 4-8-2 713 GOMEZ, BLAI JUNIO BMX ALCOY, (
8-2-3 497 GARCIA, VICENTE INFAN BMX ALCOY CC
7-6-1 28 CARCELEN, ALVAROINFAN ACTIVO BMX M JUNIOR-ELITE-SUB23
6-3-5 280 NICOLAS, AITOR  INFAN BMX SAN VICEN
5-1-7 987 CONTAMINA, ENRI INFAN BMX scHooLz €23-C47-C71 SERIE 1
4-8-2 205 ARACIL PABLO  INFAN SANVICENTE,C 82-3 27 DIAZ ALVARO JOSE SUB23 BIKE PARK CO
3.5.6 507 LILLO, IZAN INFAN EL CAMPELLO, ( 7-6-1 102 CALVO, FRAN JUNIO EL CAMPELLO
6-3-5 1139 SALMERON, MARC JUNIO BMX SCHOOL
INFANTIL FEMEN'NO 5-1-7 1482 GALERA, CARLOS SUB23 BMXALCOY C
4-82 137 SALMERON, ARTUR JUNIO BMX SCHOOL
C16-C40-C64 FINAL C24-C48-C72 SERIE 2
8-2-3 129 BANZO, VALERIA  FINFA BMXSCHOOLZ o , 3 19, ORpOfiEZ, CARLOS SUB23 BIKE PARK CO
7-6-1 603 MUNOZ, CHIARA  FINFA  BIKE PARKCOS™ ;¢ 1 o5 \ERpU, ALEJANDR JUNIO  BIKE PARK CO
6-3-5 132 POVES,ELENA  FINFA BMX SCHOOLZ '
o 17 101 CALVO.BELEN  FINFA ELCAMPELLG. . 635 604 SEGULALEXIS — JUNIO BIKE PARK CO
g 517 170 BULL, LUCA ANTON JUNIO BIKE PARK CO
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